686
mm
MIN.
864
mm
432mm
*292mm
102mm

HUDSON�
ENAMELED CAST IRON LAVATORY
Ordering Information
Applicable product:
102mm centers lavatory K-2861 shown
soap dispenser on left K-2861-L
soap dispenser on right K-2861-R
w/ 445mm thru bolt holes K-2861-B
& soap dispenser on left K-2861-LB
& soap dispenser on right K-2861-RB
203mm centers lavatory K-2863 not shown
soap dispenser on right K-2863-R
w/ 445mm thru bolt holes K-2863-B
& soap dispenser on right K-2863-RB
Single-hole lavatory K-2805 not shown
soap dispenser on left K-2805-L
soap dispenser on right K-2805-R
w/ 445mm thru bolt holes K-2805-B
& soap dispenser on left K-2805-LB
& soap dispenser on right K-2805-RB
Product Information
ADA  compliant.
Fixture*: basin area water depth
Lavatory 381 x 254mm 127mm